

## Diverse materiale electrice - ADV1399213

I.D.: 91113577

---

Data publicarii	18.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.350,61 RON - 3.350,61 RON

---

Descriere: 1KN1M CYABY-F 4x16 m 50 32.1136 1,605.68 5 zile 2 2P62E TABLOU DISTRIBUTIE APARENT IP40 8L - PROMOTIE buc 2 9.8412 19.68 1 zile 3 2P62F TABLOU DISTRIBUTIE APARENT IP40 12L - PROMOTIE buc 3 14.8711 44.61 1 zile 4 3ELAN Disjunctor automat HDB3w C 4P 4.5kA 32A buc 5 24.1275 120.64 1 zile 5 3EE6H Disjunctor automat HDB3wP 4.5kA 1P+N C 16A buc 12 10.4289 125.15 1 zile 6 3EE6G Disjunctor automat HDB3wP 4.5kA 1P+N C 10A buc 5 10.4289 52.15 1 zile 7 1EDMT CLEMA FIXARE SEMIOMEGA D16-17MM buc 300 0.1735 52.05 1 zile 8 1VFO6 DIBLU + HOLZ-SURUB 6x 40 CC buc 300 0.2667 80.01 1 zile 9 1I721 MUFA DE LEGATURA Ø 16 buc 100 0.3852 38.52 5 zile 10 1I71Q COT PVC Ø 16 buc 200 0.5778 115.56 1 zile 11 1JS3O FY 1x1,5 rosu (H07V-U) 100m m 200 0.6553 131.06 1 zile 12 1JS3L FY 1x1,5 albastru (H07V-U) 100m m 200 0.6500 130.00 1 zile 13 1JS3P FY 1x1,5 v-g (H07V-U) 100m m 300 0.6616 198.48 1 zile 14 1JS3T FY 1x2,5 rosu (H07V-U) 100m m 300 1.0617 318.51 1 zile 15 1JS3Q FY 1x2,5 albastru (H07V-U) 100m m 300 1.0617 318.51 1 zile total fara tva 3,350.61 lei

---